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                      The following is the list of Faculty for the academic year: 2012-13

S. No     Name of the Faculty Designation Department Qualification Date of joining

1 Karri Manoz  Kumar Reddy Assoc.Prof. EEE M. TECH 1/6/2009

2 Dr.Nitimalla Raja Sekhar Professor EEE Ph.D 2/7/2009

3 Melusuri Ramesh Professor EEE M. TECH 24/01/2011

4 Garapati Ratna Kumari Assoc.Prof. EEE M. TECH 21/05/2010

5 Kambapati Lakshmi Assoc.Prof. EEE ME 31/05/2012

6 Atmakuru Sai Krishna Assoc.Prof. EEE M. TECH 15/07/2008

7 Tenali B Rajendra Prasad Assoc.Prof. EEE M.E 25/01/2011

8 Pydi Bala Krishna Asst.Prof. EEE M. TECH 2/6/2010

9 Manda Somi Reddy Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 8/7/2009

10
Tammana Veera Venkata Rama 

Krishna

Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 24/05/2010

11 Gunnam Venkata Kishore Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 29/01/2011

12 Padavala Naga Lingam Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 30/01/2011

13
Varada Sri Rama Venkata Chinna Rao Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 26/05/2010

14 Rayapati Venkatesh Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 28/05/2010

15 Tandringi Kranthi Kumar Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 2/12/2009

16 Chukka Ramesh Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 24/01/2011

17 Majji Venkata Kumar Reddy Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 22/06/2011

18
Neelapu Narasimha Phani Kumar Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 18/06/2011

19 Kona Venkatesh Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 4/6/2011

20 Imran Sharieff Mohammed Asst.Prof. EEE M. TECH 24/06/2011

21 Nallamilli Koti Reddy Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 20/06/2011

22 Kothalanka Pavan Kumar Asst.Prof. EEE M. TECH 16/04/2012

23 Penumarthy Tejaswi Asst.Prof. EEE M. TECH 6/1/2012

24 Akunuri Lakshmi Tarunaya Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 4/6/2012

25 GOSH PRADEEP KUMAR Professor ECE Ph.D 29/06/2009

26 KARRI VENKATA SURYANARAYANA REDDYProfessor ECE Ph.D 28/01/2011

27  Guttula Rama Krishna Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 03/07/09

28  Thirumala Srinivas Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 01/27/11

29  Geesala Veerapandu Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 05/11/12

30  P. Ramesh Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 06/12/09

31  M. Venkateswarlu Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 06/12/09

32 KUPPILI RAMESH BABU Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 08/09/08

33 CHIGURUPATI KRANTHI KIRAN Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 02/07/09

34  Surineedi Raja Gopal Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 06/12/09

35 Miss.AVASARALA TARANI Asst. Professor ECE B.TECH 01/27/11

36 Miss.VISSAPRAGADA RAMANI JAHNAVI Asst. Professor ECE B.TECH 27/01/2011

37 PATTA LOKA PRAKASH RAJU Asst. Professor ECE B.TECH 28/01/2011

38 CHINTHALURI VAMSI KRISHNA Asst. Professor ECE B.TECH 28/01/2011

39 MIRIYALA RAMBABU Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 13/06/2011

40 INAKOTI RAMESH RAJA Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 20/06/2011

41 MANDA RAJASEKHAR Asst. Professor ECE B.TECH 14/06/2011

42 RAVI ANIL KUMAR Asst. Professor ECE B.TECH 04/06/11

43  Mandipudi Raghunath Asst. Professor ECE MS 06/13/12

44 CHINTA RAJASEKHARA REDDY Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 08/11/12

45  Bathula Praveen Kumar Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 11/06/12

46 NEELAMSETTI SANTOSHI Asst. Professor ECE B.TECH 16/06/2012

47 YELUBANDI ADITYA MAALIKA PURI DEVIAsst. Professor ECE B.TECH 12/11/12

48  M. Neeladri Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 01/06/12

49 K.Ranga Rao Professor CSE Ph.D 07/04/2009

50 R.Subramani Professor CSE Ph.D 07/06/2009

51 V.Chandra Sekhara Rao Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 21/01/2012

52 T.Veerraju Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 03/12/2012

53 S.Kavitha Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 10/04/2009

54 Ch.Prasada Rao Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 01/06/2012

55 B.Chakradhar Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 20/01/2011

56 G.Kalyan Chakravarthi Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 29/01/2011



57 A.Rama Devi Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 30/11/2009

58 N.Venkata Ramana Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 15/01/2011

59 M.P.R.Raja Reddy Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 29/01/2011

60 T.Satya Kumari Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 09/08/2012

61 S.Sudheer Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 12/03/2009

62 N.Praveen Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 07/08/2009

63 N.Madhuri Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 19/11/2010

64 Ch.Pramod Krishna Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 12/07/2009

65 P.Srikanth Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 06/08/2012

66 P.Subba Rao Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 06/03/2011

67 P.Subha Swathi Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 30/01/2011

68 V.Jaya Sree Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 28/01/2011

69 N.Sagar Pavan Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 24/01/2011

70 K.Anusha Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 12/04/2009

71 K.Prasanna Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 30/01/2011

72 Md.Karimuddin Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 03/06/2012

73 Ch.V.N.Krishna Murthy Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 03/06/2012

74 P.Satyavathi Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 01/06/2012

75 V.PRASANTHI Associate. Professor & 

HOD

PT M.TECH 26/5/2013

76 Y.R.C.S NARAYANA Associate. Professor PT M.Sc. Tech 01/06/2012

77 CH.NAGAMANI Associate. Professor PT M.TECH 07/06/2012

78 P.D.M VASUNDHARA Associate. Professor PT M.TECH 06/05/2012

79 K.SWETHA SRI Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 07/06/2012

80 G.MANOJ KUMAR Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 25/05/2012

81 S.RAGHAVENDRA Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 08/06/2012

82 N.VINAYA Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 01/06/2012

83 A B Srinivasa Rao Professor &Principal H&BS B.TECH, M.E. 01.06.2012

84 M. Srinivasu Professor & HOD H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., 08.08.2012

85 B Anandkuar  Professor H&BS M.A 1/21/2011

86 A R K Prasad  Professor H&BS B.Sc., M.Sc 28/06/2011

87 L. N. Murthy Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 12/3/2012

88 M. Sri Lakshmi Assoc Professor H&BS
M.Sc., 

M.Phil.,(Ph.D)

9/22/2005

89 Ch. S.S.N. Murthy Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., 9/9/2009

90 M. Bala PrabhaKar Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., 6/22/2010

91 M. Srikanth Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil., 12/5/2005

92 S. Arun Kumari Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 6/7/2011

93 P. V. N. Acharyulu Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 2.7.2012

94 D V Gopal Assoc Professor H&BS M.A., 08.04.08

95 T Narendrudu Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc 12.07.2009

96 K.Anjana Devi Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., 9/14/2009

97 V. Suryanarayana Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 6/1/2012

98 U. Padma Asst Professor H&BS M.sc., 11/22/2010

99 Ch. Ramya Harika Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 27.08.2010

100 G. Venkateswara Rao Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 19.10.2009

101 P. Raja Sekhar Reddy Asst Professor H&BS M.A., 22.9.2010

102 A. Venugopal Asst Professor H&BS M.A., 01/06/2012

103 P.V.Ratna Kumar Asst Professor H&BS M.A., 11/9/2009

104 P. S.S.R. Sujatha Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 25.7.2007

105 R. A. Swamy Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 01.06.2012

106 A. Satti Babu Asst Professor H&BS M.sc., 10/19/2009

107 S. Yamuna Devi Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 13.02.2012

108 R S V  Phaneendra Asst Professor H&BS M.A. 28.06.2011

109 D Vara Lakshmi Prasanna Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 6/10/2011

110 P. Satish Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 9/24/2008

111 G. Anantha Lakshmi Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 28.7.2008

112 Ch. Ashok Chakravarthi Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 9/26/2010

113 Girajala Chinna Ram Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 4/8/2011

114 V.Surya Lakshmi Kantham Assistant Professor H&BS B.Tech 05/08/2012

115 P.Vijay Kumar Assistant Professor H&BS B.Tech 13/06/2012

116 G.Satya Chellayi Assistant Professor H&BS B.Tech 01/06/2012

117 A.Sirisha Bhadrakali Assistant Professor H&BS M.Tech 01.06.2012

118 Y.K.S.Subba rao Assistant Professor H&BS M.Tech 01.06.2012

119 Dr.N.VISALAKSHI Professor MBA MBA, M.Phil, 24-10-2013

120 Dr.G.Srinivasa Rao Professor MBA MBA, (Ph.D) 01-06-2014
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The following is the list of Faculty for the academic year: 2013-14 

S. No     Name of the Faculty Designation Department Qualification Date of joining

1 Karri Manoz Kumar Reddy Assoc.Prof. EEE MTECH 1/6/2009

2 Dr.Nitimalla Raja  Sekhar Professor EEE Ph.D 2/7/2009

3 Melusuri Ramesh Professor EEE MTECH 24/01/2011

4 Atmakuru Sai Krishna Professor EEE MTECH 15/07/2008

5 Garapati Ratna Kumari Assoc.Prof. EEE MTECH 21/05/2010

6 Tenali B Rajendra Prasad Assoc.Prof. EEE M.E 25/01/2011

7 Kambapati Lakshmi Assoc.Prof. EEE M.E 31/05/2012

8 Pydi Bala Krishna Asst.Prof. EEE MTECH 2/6/2010

9 Manda Somi Reddy Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 8/7/2009

10 Tammana Veera Venkata Rama Krishna Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 24/05/2010

11 Gunnam Venkata Kishore Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 29/01/2011

12 Padavala Naga Lingam Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 30/01/2011

13 Varada Sri Rama Venkata Chinna Rao Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 26/05/2010

14 Rayapati Venkatesh Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 28/05/2010

15 Tandringi Kranthi Kumar Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 2/12/2009

16 Chukka Ramesh Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 24/01/2011

17 Majji Venkata Kumar Reddy Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 22/06/2011

18 Neelapu Narasimha Phani Kumar Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 18/06/2011

19 Kona Venkatesh Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 4/6/2011

20 Imran Sharieff Mohammed Asst.Prof. EEE MTECH 24/06/2011

21 Nallamilli Koti Reddy Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 20/06/2011

22 Sathi Suresh Kumar Reddy Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 11/2/2012

23 Nimmakayala Siva Shankar Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 11/1/2012

24 Penumarthy Tejaswi Asst.Prof. EEE MTECH 6/1/2012

25 Kothalanka Pavan Kumar Asst.Prof. EEE MTECH 16/04/2012

26 Akunuri Lakshmi Tarunaya Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 4/6/2012

27 Sali Samuelpaul Asst.Prof. EEE MTECH 16/05/2013

28 Mr. Guttula Rama Krishna Assoc.Professor & HOD ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 03/07/09

29 Mr.GOSH PRADEEP KUMAR Professor ECE Ph.D 29/06/2009

30 Mr.KARRI VENKATA SURYANARAYANA REDDY Professor ECE Ph.D 28/01/2011

31 Mr. Thirumala Srinivas Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 01/27/11

32 Mr. Geesala Veerapandu Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 05/11/12

33 Mr. P. Ramesh Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 06/12/09

34 Mr. M. Venkateswarlu Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 06/12/09

35 Mr.KUPPILI RAMESH BABU Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 08/09/08

36 Mr.CHIGURUPATI KRANTHI KIRAN Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 02/07/09

37 Mr. Surineedi Raja Gopal Asst. Professor ECE B.Tech(M.TECH) 06/12/09

38 Miss.AVASARALA TARANI Asst. Professor ECE B.Tech(M.TECH) 27/01/2011

39 Miss.VISSAPRAGADA RAMANI JAHNAVI Asst. Professor ECE B.Tech(M.TECH) 27/01/2011

40 Mr.PATTA LOKA PRAKASH RAJU Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 28/01/2011

41 Mr.CHINTHALURI VAMSI KRISHNA Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 28/01/2011

42 Mr.MIRIYALA RAMBABU Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 13/06/2011

43 Mr.INAKOTI RAMESH RAJA Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 20/06/2011

44 Mr.MANDA RAJASEKHAR Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 14/06/2011

45 Mr.RAVI ANIL KUMAR Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 04/06/11

46 Mr. Mandipudi Raghunath Asst. Professor ECE MS 06/13/12

47 Mr.CHINTA RAJASEKHARA REDDY Asst. Professor ECE B.Tech(M.TECH) 08/11/12

48 Mr. Bathula Praveen Kumar Asst. Professor ECE B.Tech(M.TECH) 11/06/12

49 Mr.NEELAMSETTI SANTOSHI Asst. Professor ECE B.Tech(M.TECH) 16/06/2012

50 Mr.YELUBANDI ADITYA MAALIKA PURI DEVI Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 12/11/12

51 Mr. M. Neeladri Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 01/06/12

52 Mr.RYALI ANJANEYA SWAMY Asst. Professor ECE B.Tech(M.TECH) 06/01/13

53 Mr. Ketha Mahesh Babu Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 05/27/13

54 Mrs . Pandiri Jhansi Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 05/25/12

55 Mr.RAYUDU SAI LAKSHMI Asst. Professor ECE B.Tech(M.TECH) 20/05/2013

56 Miss.KAKOLLU SUSHMA Asst. Professor ECE B.Tech(M.TECH) 25/07/2013

57 Miss Kadali Devi Bhavani Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 31/05/2013

58 Miss.PYLA SAI MATA SAILAJA Asst. Professor ECE B.Tech(M.TECH) 25/07/2013

59 Mr.PILLI MURALI KRISHNA Asst. Professor ECE B.Tech(M.TECH) 25/07/2013

60 Miss.DASARI DURGA DEVI Asst. Professor ECE B.Tech(M.TECH) 13/05/2013

61 Miss.YADHIRI YAMANI SRI MANOGNA Asst. Professor ECE B.Tech(M.TECH) 05/06/13

62 K.Ranga Rao Professor CSE Ph.D 07/04/2009

63 R.Subramani Professor CSE Ph.D 07/06/2009
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64
V.Chandra Sekhara Rao

Associate Professor & 

HOD
CSE M.Tech 21/01/2012

65 T.Veerraju Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 03/12/2012

66 S.Kavitha Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 10/04/2009

67 Ch.Prasada Rao Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 01/06/2012

68 B.Chakradhar Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 20/01/2011

69 G.Kalyan Chakravarthi Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 29/01/2011

70 A.Rama Devi Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 30/11/2009

71 N.Venkata Ramana Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 15/01/2011

72 S.Neelima Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 01/06/2013

73 M.P.R.Raja Reddy Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 29/01/2011

74 T.Satya Kumari Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 09/08/2012

75 S.Sudheer Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 12/03/2009

76 N.Praveen Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 07/08/2009

77 N.Madhuri Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 19/11/2010

78 P.Saritha Hepsibha Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 01/06/2013

79 Ch.Pramod Krishna Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 12/07/2009

80 P.Srikanth Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 06/08/2012

81 P.Subba Rao Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 06/03/2011

82 P.Subha Swathi Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 30/01/2011

83 V.Jaya Sree Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 28/01/2011

84 N.Sagar Pavan Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 24/01/2011

85 K.Anusha Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 12/04/2009

86 Md.Karimuddin Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 03/06/2012

87 Ch.V.N.Krishna Murthy Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 03/06/2012

88 P.Satyavathi Assistant Professor CSE B.Tech 01/06/2012

89
V.PRASANTHI

Associate. Professor & 

HOD
PT M.TECH 26/5/2013

90 Y.R.C.S NARAYANA Associate Professor PT M.Sc. Tech 01/06/2012

91 CH.NAGAMANI Associate Professor PT M.TECH 07/06/2012

92 P.D.M VASUNDHARA Associate Professor PT M.TECH 06/05/2012

93 K.RAJESH KUMAR Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 26/05/2013

94 K.SWETHA SRI Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 07/06/2012

95 AHMMED SHARIF Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 02/05/2013

96 G.MANOJ KUMAR Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 25/5/2013

97 S.RAGHAVENDRA Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 08/06/2012

98 M.V.V.S.ANUPRAKASH Asst. Professor PT M.Sc 05/06/2013

99 N.VINAYA Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 01/06/2012

100 K.RAMYA JYOTHI Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 26/5/2014

101 M. Srinivasu Professor & HOD H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., 08.08.2012

102 Dr.P. V. N. Acharyulu Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 2.7.2012

103 A R K Prasad  Professor H&BS B.Sc., M.Sc 28/06/2011

104 Dr.L. N. Murthy Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 12/3/2012

105
M. Sri Lakshmi Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil.,(Ph.D) 9/22/2005

106 P. Hema Latha Assoc Professor H&BS M.A., ,(Ph.D)., 17/06/2013

107 Ch. S.S.N. Murthy Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., 9/9/2009

108 M. Bala PrabhaKar Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., 6/22/2010

109 G. Venkata Ramana Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 4/8/2011

110 M. Srikanth Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil., 12/5/2005

111 S. Arun Kumari Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 6/7/2011

112 A. Satti Babu Assoc Professor H&BS M.sc., 10/19/2009

113 D V Gopal Assoc Professor H&BS M.A., 08.04.08

114 T Narendrudu Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 12.07.2009

115 K.Anjana Devi Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., 9/14/2009

116 J.Bala Mohan Raju Asst Professor H&BS M.A. (Ph.D) 2.9.2013

117 K. Srinivas Asst Professor H&BS M.A., 17/06/2013

118 B. Sirisha Asst Professor H&BS M.A. 1.8.2013

119 Ch. Ramya Harika Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 27.08.2010

120 G. Venkateswara Rao Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 19.10.2009

121 P. Raja Sekhar Reddy Asst Professor H&BS M.A., 22.9.2010

122 A. Venugopal Asst Professor H&BS M.A., 5.6.2014

123 P.V.Ratna Kumar Asst Professor H&BS M.A., 11/9/2009

124 P. S.S.R. Sujatha Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 25.7.2007

125 R. A. Swamy Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 01.06.2012

126 G. Anantha Lakshmi Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 28.7.2008

127 Bantu.Tirupati Rao Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 7/24/2013

128 S. Yamuna Devi Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 13.02.2012
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The following is the list of Faculty for the academic year: 2014-15 

S. No     Name of the Faculty Designation Department Qualification Date of joining

1 Y.K.S.Subba Rao Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 15.05.2014

2 Annambhotla Balaji Srinivasa Rao Professor ME Ph.D 07.06.2014

3 K.L.Kishore Associate Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 05.06.2014

4 V.S.N.Ch.Dattu Associate Professor ME M.Tech 02.06.2015

5 M.Rambabu Associate Professor ME M.Tech 05.06.2015

6 I Manoj Krishna Associate Professor ME M.S 02.06.2014

7 PSVSSR Krishna Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 15.06.2014

8 E.Raghavendra Yadav Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 05.06.2014

9 P Jai Kishan Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 10.06.2015

10 K.Vijay Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 03.06.2014

11  G V Ayyappa Swamy Associate Professor ME M.Tech 30.05.2015

12 Ch Vamsi Krishna Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 20.06.2015

13 Karri Manoz Kumar Reddy Assoc.Prof. EEE MTECH 1/6/2009

14 Adireddy Ramesh Professor EEE MTECH 31/01/2014

15 Dr.Nitimalla Raja Sekhar Professor EEE Ph.D 2/7/2009

16 Melusuri Ramesh Professor EEE MTECH 24/01/2011

17 Atmakuru Sai Krishna Professor EEE MTECH 15/07/2008

18 Donepudi Tata Rao Assoc.Prof. EEE MTECH 5/6/2014

19 Garapati Ratna Kumari Assoc.Prof. EEE MTECH 21/05/2010

20 Tenali B Rajendra Prasad Assoc.Prof. EEE M.E. 25/01/2011

21 Kambapati Lakshmi Assoc.Prof. EEE ME 31/05/2012

22 Pydi Bala Krishna Asst.Prof. EEE MTECH 2/6/2010

23 Manda Somi Reddy Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 8/7/2009

24 Kothalanka Pavan Kumar Asst.Prof. EEE MTECH 16/04/2012

25 Sali Samuelpaul Asst.Prof. EEE MTECH 16/05/2013

26 Kasukurthi Rambabu Asst.Prof. EEE MTECH 16/07/2013

27 Kondapalli Malleswararao Asst.Prof. EEE MTECH 3/6/2013

28 Tammana Veera Venkata Rama Krishna Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 24/05/2010

29 Gunnam Venkata Kishore Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 29/01/2011

30 Padavala Naga Lingam Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 30/01/2011

31 Varada Sri Rama Venkata Chinna Rao Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 26/05/2010

32 Rayapati Venkatesh Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 28/05/2010

33 Tandringi Kranthi Kumar Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 2/12/2009

34 Chukka Ramesh Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 24/01/2011

35 Majji Venkata Kumar Reddy Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 22/06/2011

36 Neelapu Narasimha Phani Kumar Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 18/06/2011

37 Kona Venkatesh Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 4/6/2011

38 Imran Sharieff Mohammed Asst.Prof. EEE MTECH 24/06/2011

39 Nallamilli Koti Reddy Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 20/06/2011

40 Sathi Suresh Kumar Reddy Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 11/2/2012

41 Nimmakayala Siva Shankar Asst.Prof. EEE B.TECH 11/1/2012

42 Penumarthy Tejaswi Asst.Prof. EEE MTECH 6/1/2012

43
Mr. Guttula Rama Krishna

HOD & 

Assoc.Professor
ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 03/07/09

44 Mr.M.S.R.Sekhar Assoc.Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2014

45 Mrs.G. Sridevi Assoc.Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 16/05/2014

46 Mr. Thirumala Srinivas Assoc.Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 01/27/11

47 Mr. Geesala Veerapandu Assoc.Professor ECE M.TECH 05/11/12

48 Mr.S.Jagadeesh Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2014

49 Mr.V.Satyanarayana Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 05/29/14

50 Mrs .G.Jyothirmai Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 05/29/14

51 Mrs.N.Radha Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 05/29/14

52 Mr.B.Srinivas Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 06/09/14

53 Mr.M.Visweswararao Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2014

54 Mr.T.Srinivasarao Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 06/09/14

55 Mrs. Badireddy Satya Sridevi Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 07/30/14

56 Mr.P.Praveen Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 07/30/14

57 Mr. P. Ramesh Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 06/12/09

58 Mr. M. Venkateswarlu Assoc. Professor ECE M.TECH 06/12/09

59 Mr. Ketha Mahesh Babu Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 05/27/13
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60 Mrs . Pandiri Jhansi Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 05/25/12

61 Miss Kadali Devi Bhavani Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 31/05/2013

62 Mr. Surineedi Raja Gopal Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 06/12/09

63 Mr. Mandipudi Raghunath Asst. Professor ECE MS 06/13/12

64 Mr. Bathula Praveen Kumar Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 11/06/12

65 Mr. M. Neeladri Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 01/06/12

66 Mr. Venneti Kiran Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 07/30/14

67 Mr. Myla Lova Kiran Varma Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 07/30/14

68 Mr.N.Srinivasa Guptha Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 05/29/14

69 Mr. Kunapareddy Siva Nagendra Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 06/09/14

70 Miss.M.Vidhya Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 18/08/2014

71 Mr. Devarapalli Avinash Babu Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 08/19/14

72 Mr.B.Vidheya Raju Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 05/29/14

73 Mr.G.Ajay Shankar Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 09/05/14

74 Mr.K.H.K. Prasad Asst. Professor ECE M.TECH 11/03/14

75 R.Subramani Professor CSE Ph.D 07/06/2009

76 Dr. Pullela S.V.V.S.R. Kumar Professor CSE Ph.D 30/05/2014

77 Dr.G.Sanjiva Rao Professor CSE Ph.D 10/06/2014

78
T.Veerraju

Associate Professor & 

HOD
CSE M.Tech 03/12/2012

79 G.S.N.Murthy Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 19/05/2014

80 V.Chandra Sekhara Rao Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 21/01/2012

81 S.Kavitha Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 10/04/2009

82 Ch.Prasada Rao Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 01/06/2012

83 B.Chakradhar Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 20/01/2011

84 N.N.S.Eswari Associate Professor CSE M.Tech (Ph.D) 18/06/2014

85 V.Anantha Lakshmi Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 16/06/2014

86 V.Ravi Kishore Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 15/06/2014

87 A.Rama Devi Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 30/11/2009

88 N.Venkata Ramana Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 15/01/2011

89
S.Neelima Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 01/06/2013

90 M.P.R.Raja Reddy Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 29/01/2011

91 T.Satya Kumari Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 09/08/2012

92 P.Saritha Hepsibha Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 01/06/2013

93 N.Praveen Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 07/08/2009

94 N.Madhuri Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 19/11/2010

95 S.Sai Ganesh Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 05/06/2014

96 P.Srikanth Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 06/08/2012

97 P.Sudheshna Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 05/06/2014

98 V.Surya Lakshmi Kantham Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 05/08/2012

99 P.Vijay Kumar Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 13/06/2012

100 G.Satya Chellayi Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 03/01/2013

101 Md.Karimuddin Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 03/04/2013

102
V.PRASANTHI

Associate. Professor & 

HOD
PT M.TECH 26/05/2012

103 Y.R.C.S NARAYANA Associate. Professor PT M.Sc. Tech 01/06/2012

104 K.RAJESH KUMAR Associate. Professor PT M.TECH 26/05/2014

105
P.D.M VASUNDHARA Associate. Professor PT M.TECH 06/05/2012

106 K.SWETHA SRI Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 07/06/2012

107 M.V.V.S.ANUPRAKASH Asst. Professor PT M.Sc 05/06/2013

108 N.VINAYA Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 01/06/2012

109 K.RAMYA JYOTHI Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 26/5/2014

110 M.S.N PRASAD REDDY Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 04/06/2014

111 CH.AVINASH Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 23/6/2015

112 G.H.N.V SANTHOSH Asst. Professor PT M.SC 03/06/2014

113 G.MAHESH RAVI BABU Asst. Professor PT M.SC 25/5/2015

114 M. Srinivasu Professor & HOD H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed., 08.08.2012

115 Dr.Ch.V. Siva Prasad Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil.,Ph.D., 3/5/2014

116 Dr.A. Neeraja Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 20.08.2014

117 A R K Prasad  Professor H&BS B.Sc., M.Sc 28/06/2011

118 Dr.V. Suryanarayana Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 2/6/2014

119 Dr.L. N. Murthy Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 12/3/2012

120 Dr.P. V. N. Acharyulu Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 2.7.2012

121 M. Sri Lakshmi Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil.,(Ph.D) 9/22/2005

122 P. Hema Latha Assoc Professor H&BS M.A., ,(Ph.D)., 17.06.2013
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S. No     Name of the Faculty Designation Department Qualification Date of joining

1 Ch. Devi Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 1/6/2015

2 P. Ravi Kishore Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 1/6/2015

3 K. Pavan Kumar Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 4/6/2015

4 K.Santhi Assistant Professor CE B.Tech 8/6/2015

5 Y.K.S.Subba Rao Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 15.05.2014

6 Annambhotla Balaji Srinivasa Rao Professor ME Ph.D 07.06.2014

7 Medapati  Sreenivasa Reddy Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 11.06.2016

8 K.L.Kishore Associate Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 05.06.2014

9 V.S.N.Ch.Dattu Associate Professor ME M.Tech 02.06.2015

10 Mr.K Siva Koteswara Rao Associate Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 01.06.2016

11 M.N.Mahesh Associate Professor ME  M.Tech 02.06.2016

12 M.Rambabu Associate Professor ME  M.Tech 05.06.2015

13 S.Subrahamanyam Associate Professor ME  M.Tech 05.06.2015

14 S.D.V.S.Bhimesh Reddy Associate Professor ME  M.Tech 21.01.2016

15 S.N.S.Maruthy Vijay Associate Professor ME  M.Tech 02.06.2015

16 K Siva Prakash Associate Professor ME  M.Tech 02.06.2015

17 E.Raghavendra Yadav Assistant Professor ME  M.Tech 05.06.2014

18 P Jai Kishan Assistant Professor ME  M.Tech 10.06.2015

19 K.Vijay Assistant Professor ME  M.Tech 06.06.2014

20 G V A Swamy Assistant Professor ME  M.Tech 02.06.2016

21 Ch Vamsi Krishna Assistant Professor ME  M.Tech 20.01.2015

22 PSVSSR Krishna Assistant Professor ME  M.Tech 05.06.2014

23 A Suman Babu Assistant Professor ME  M.Tech 31.12.2016

24 K Rama Lakshmi Assistant Professor ME  M.Tech 02.06.2015

25 G V K Pradeep Assistant Professor ME  M.Tech 12.06.2014

26 J.Jhansi Rani Assistant Professor ME  M.Tech 02.06.2016

27 S Ram Babu Assistant Professor ME  M.Tech 03.06.2015

28 S K Rajesh Reddy Assistant Professor ME  M.Tech 03.06.2015

29
Karri Manoz Kumar Reddy Associate Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)
1/6/2009

30
Prof.A.Ramesh Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)
31/01/2014

31 Dr. Keerty VS Ramachandra Murthy Professor EEE Ph.D 1/6/2015

32 Dr.Y.Srinivasa Rao Professor EEE Ph.D 1/6/2015

33
Murari Rajesh Associate Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)
1/6/2015

34
Veeranki Srinivasa Rao Associate Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)
1/6/2015

35
Kanigiri Durgendra Kumar Associate Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)
1/6/2015

36
Mr. Pemmanaboidi Srihari Datta Bhima Raju Associate Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)
1/6/2015

37 D.Tata Rao Associate Professor EEE M.TECH 5/6/2014

38 K.Lakshmi Associate Professor EEE M.TECH 31/05/2012

39 CH Uma Phanendra Kumar Associate Professor EEE M.TECH 19/05/2015

40 Karri Parthasarathi Reddy Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 3/6/2015

41 Rasamsetti S Sudhakar Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 3/6/2015

42 Sali Samuel Paul Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 3/6/2015

43
Chennapragada Amarendra Assistant Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)
3/6/2015

44 Kasukurthi Rambabu Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 3/6/2015

45 Ikkurthi Venkata Veeranjaneyulu Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 3/6/2015

46 Balla Sri Satya Ganesh Pardhu Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 5/6/2015

47 Chukka Govinda Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 5/6/2015

48 Indukuri Kishore Raju Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 5/6/2015

49 Nekkanti Rajesh Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 5/6/2015

50 Maravathu Nagarjuna Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 5/6/2015

51 Ballekura Veeranarayana Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 5/6/2015

52 P.Bala Krishna Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 2/6/2010

53 M.Somi Reddy Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 23/9/2008
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54 K.K.Pavan Kumar Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 16/04/2012

55 B.V.S.S.S.Gopal Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 19/05/2015

56 N.Koti Reddy Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 20/6/2011

57 A.S.S.Veerendra Babu Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 15/5/2015

58 CH.Gangadhar Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 4/6/2015

59
Mr. Guttula Rama Krishna

HOD & 

Assoc.Professor
ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 07/03/2009

60 Dr. Geesala Veerapandu Professor ECE Ph.D 11/05/2012

61 Dr.G. Sridevi Professor ECE Ph.D 16/05/2014

62 Dr. Thirumala Srinivas Professor ECE Ph.D 27/01/2011

63 Mr.M.S.R.Sekhar Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2014

64 Mr. R.Prasad Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 15/05/2015

65 Mr.S.Jagadeesh Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2014

66 Mr.V.Satyanarayana Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 29/05/2014

67 Mrs .G.Jyothirmai Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 29/05/2014

68 Mrs.N.Radha Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 29/05/2014

69 Mr.N  Apparao Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 15/05/2015

70 Mr.B.Srinivas Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 09/06/2014

71 Mr. P. Ramesh Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 12/06/2009

72 Mr. M. Venkateswarlu Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 12/06/2009

73 Mr.M.Visweswararao Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2014

74 Mr.T.Srinivasarao Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 09/06/2014

75 Mr. Nandanavanam Venkata Sai Chand Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 06/12/2015

76 Mrs. Badireddy Satya Sridevi Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 30/07/2014

77 Mr.P.Praveen Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 30/07/2014

78 Mr. K SARATH BABU Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15/05/2015

79 Mr. Surineedi Raja Gopal Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 12/06/2009

80 Mr. Mandipudi Raghunath Assistant Professor ECE MS 13/06/2012

81 Mr. Venneti Kiran Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 30/07/2014

82 Mr. Myla Lova Kiran Varma Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 30/07/2014

83 Mr.N.Srinivasa Guptha Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29/05/2014

84 Mr. Ketha Mahesh Babu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 27/05/2013

85 Mr. Bathula Praveen Kumar Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 06/11/2012

86 Mr. Kunapareddy Siva Nagendra Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 09/06/2014

87 Mrs. Y.Sugandhi Naidu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2015

88 Mr. Birudoju H K Bhagat Kumar Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2015

89 Miss.B.Savithri Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2015

90 Miss.M.Vidhya Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 18/08/2014

91 Mr.S.Vinay Kumar Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 26/06/2015

92 Mr. G.Bheemeswara Rao Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15/05/2015

93 Miss Kadali Devi Bhavani Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 31/05/2013

94 Mr. Amaradi Konda Babu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 26/06/2015

95 Mr. Gangu Rama Naidu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15/05/2015

96 Mr. Rokkala Gnana Vargin Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15/05/2015

97 Mr. Devarapalli Avinash Babu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 19/08/2014

98 Mrs . Pandiri Jhansi Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 25/05/2012

99 Mr. Satti Hari Chandra Prasad Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15/05/2015

100 Mr. Peteti Bala Srinivas Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 26/06/2015

101 Mr.B.Vidheya Raju Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29/05/2014

102 Mr.G.Ajay Shankar Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 05/09/2014

103 Mr.K.H.K. Prasad Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 03/11/2014

104 Mr. B.Jagadeesh Babu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 26/06/2015

105 Miss Katta Pavani Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15/05/2015

106 Mr. M. Neeladri Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 06/01/2012

107 Mr. S.BALA GANGADHAR TILAK BABU Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 06/12/2015

108 Dr. Pullela S.V.V.S.R. Kumar Professor CSE Ph.D 30/05/2014

109 Dr.G.Sanjiva Rao Professor & HOD CSE Ph.D 10/06/2014

110 T.Veerraju Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 03/12/2012

111 G.S.N.Murthy Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 19/05/2014

112 V.Chandra Sekhara Rao Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 21/01/2012

113 S.Kavitha Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 10/04/2009

114 M.Uma Devi Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 15/05/2015

115 V.Bala Sankar Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 15/05/2015

116 N.N.S.Eswari Associate Professor CSE M.Tech (Ph.D) 18/06/2014

117 Ch.Prasada Rao Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 01/06/2012

118 V.Anantha Lakshmi Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 16/06/2014

119 V.Ravi Kishore Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 15/06/2014



120 A.Rama Devi Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 30/11/2009

121 G.Ramanjaneya Raju Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 17/05/2015

122 N.Venkata Ramana Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 15/01/2011

123 S.Neelima Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 01/06/2013

124 M.P.R.Raja Reddy Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 29/01/2011

125 T.Satya Kumari Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 09/08/2012

126 P.Saritha Hepsibha Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 01/06/2013

127 N.Praveen Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 07/08/2009

128 N.Madhuri Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 19/11/2010

129 P.N.S.Lakshmi Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 15/05/2015

130 K.Mohan Krishna Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 16/07/2015

131 S.Sai Ganesh Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 05/06/2014

132 P.Srikanth Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 06/08/2012

133 V.Surya Lakshmi Kantham Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 05/08/2012

134 P.Vijay Kumar Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 13/06/2012

136
V.PRASANTHI

Associate. Professor & 

HOD
PT M.TECH 26/05/2012

137 Y.R.C.S NARAYANA Associate Professor PT M.Sc. Tech 01/06/2012

138 K.RAJESH KUMAR Associate Professor PT M.TECH 26/05/2014

139 P.D.M VASUNDHARA Associate Professor PT M.TECH 06/05/2012

140 K.SWETHA SRI Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 07/06/2012

141 M.V.V.S.ANUPRAKASH Asst. Professor PT M.Sc 05/06/2013

142 N.VINAYA Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 01/06/2012

143 K.RAMYA JYOTHI Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 26/5/2014

144 M.S.N PRASAD REDDY Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 04/06/2014

145 CH.AVINASH Asst. Professor PT M.TECH 23/6/2015

146 G.H.N.V SANTHOSH Asst. Professor PT M.SC 03/06/2014

147 G.MAHESH RAVI BABU Asst. Professor PT M.SC 25/5/2015

148
M. Srinivasu Professor & HOD H&BS

M.Sc., M.Phil., 

B.Ed.,(Ph.D.,)
08.08.2011

149 Dr.Ch.V. Siva Prasad Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil.,Ph.D., 3/4/2014

150 Dr.A. Neeraja Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 20.08.2013

151 P.S.V. Shanmukhi Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 2.8.2012

152
Dr.L. N. Murthy Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 12/3/2012

153 Dr.V. Suryanarayana Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 2/6/2014

154 Dr.P. V. N. Acharyulu Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 2.7.2011

155 M. Sri Lakshmi  Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil.,(Ph.D) 9/21/2005

156 P. Hema Latha Assoc Professor H&BS M.A., ,(Ph.D)., 17.06.2012

157 J.Bala Mohan Raju Assoc Professor H&BS M.A. (Ph.D) 2.9.2012

158 M. Kiranmai Assoc Professor H&BS M.A. M.Phil 4/9/2014

159 P.V.Ratna Kumar Assoc Professor H&BS M.A., 11/9/2009

160 Ch. S.S.N. Murthy Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., 9/9/2009

161 G. Venkata Ramana Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 4/8/2011

162 M. Bala PrabhaKar Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., 6/22/2010

163 M. Srikanth Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil., 12/5/2005

164 S. Arun Kumari Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 6/7/2011

165 K. V. N. V. S. Prasad Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil., 27.7.2014

166 K.Anjana Devi Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., 9/13/2009

167 G. Venkateswara Rao Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 19.10.2008

168 Ch. Ashok Chakravarthi Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 9/26/2010

169 Girajala Chinna Ram Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 4/8/2011

170 G.S. V. Ratna Kumari Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 7.8.2012

171 Ch. Ramya Harika Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 27.08.2009

172 Bantu.Tirupati Rao Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 7/23/2013

173 S. Yamuna Devi Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 13.02.2011

174 P. Raja Sekhar Reddy Asst Professor H&BS M.A., 22.9.2009

175 A. Venugopal Asst Professor H&BS M.A., 5.6.2013

176 Balla. R S S V Rao Asst Professor H&BS M.A., 9/16/2013

177 Forzana Khathun Asst Professor H&BS M.A., 10/20/2013

178 R S V Phaneendra Asst Professor H&BS M.A. 28.06.2010

179 T. Maheswara Veerraju Asst Professor H&BS M.A. B.Ed., 6/23/2015

180 B. Yeswanth Raju Asst Professor English M.A., 6/23/2015

181 P. S.S.R. Sujatha Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 25.7.2006

182 R. A. Swamy Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 01.06.2011

183 G. Anantha Lakshmi Asst Professor H&BS M.Sc., 28.7.2007

184 S. Chandrika Asst Professor H&BS M.sc., 6/6/2012
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1 Dr.R.Giriprasad Professor CE Ph.D 15/05/2017

2 Ch. Devi Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 06/01/2015

3 P. Ravi Kishore Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 06/01/2015

4 A.Naga Sai Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 26/5/2017

5 K. Pavan Kumar Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 06/04/2015

6  S. SivaCharan Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 06/09/2016

7 Ms. V.N.Kalyani Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 30/05/2017

8 B.SIVAGANESH Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 15/06/2017

9 Mr. Y Krishna Srinivasa Subba Rao Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 15.05.2014

10 Dr. T.Srihari Professor ME Ph.D 23.05.2017

11 Mr. M.Sreenivasa Reddy Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 11.06.2016

12 Dr. A Saravanan Professor ME  Ph.D 05.06.2017

13 H.Suresh Babu Rao Associate Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 14.06.2017

14 C.Ram Mohan Rao Associate Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 24.06.2017

15 Mr.K.L.Kishore Associate Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 05.06.2014

16 Mr.V S N CH Dattu Associate Professor ME M.Tech 02.06.2015

17 Mr.K Siva Koteswara Rao Associate Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 01.06.2016

18  M Naga Mahesh Associate Professor ME M.Tech 02.06.2016

19 M.Rambabu Associate Professor ME M.Tech 05.06.2016

20 Mr. Pandiri Jaikishan Associate Professor ME M.Tech 10.06.2015

21 Mr. Dasari Srinivasu Associate Professor ME M.Tech 01.06.2014

22 Mr. E Raghavendra Yadav Associate Professor ME M.Tech 05.06.2015

23 K.Vijay Associate Professor ME M.Tech 06.06.2014

24  G V Ayyappa Swamy Associate Professor ME M.Tech 02.06.2016

25 Mr. K N V SRAVAN KUMAR Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 01.06.2017

26 V.Siva Nagi Reddy Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 11.06.2017

27 P.Pallavi Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 02.06.2017

28 V.S. Surya Prakash Assistant Professor ME M.E 06.06.2017

29  Paruchuri s v s s r Krishna Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 05.06.2014

30 Mr. A Sridhar Reddy Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 01.06.2014

31 Miss M Subrahmanya Pravallika Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 01.06.2016

32 M.V.N.V.Satyanarayana Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 06.06.2017

33 J.Paparao Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 08.06.2016

34 Mr. Thota S S Bhaskara Rao Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 01.06.2017

35 G.Veeresalingam Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 07.06.2017

36  S Rambabu Assistant Professor ME M.E 03.06.2016

37  Dasari Lakshmi Sravanthi Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 05.06.2017

38 K.P.RAVI KUMAR Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 06.06.2017

39 R.Gayatri Devi Assistant Professor ME M.E 26.06.2017

40  Mylavarapu Sarat Chandra Prasad Assistant Professor ME M.E 20.05.2017

41
Karri Manoz Kumar Reddy Assoc.Prof. EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)

06/01/2009

42
Prof.A.Ramesh Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)

31/01/2014

43 Dr. Keerty VS Ramachandra Murthy Professor EEE Ph.D 06/01/2015

44 Dr.Y.Srinivasa Rao Professor EEE Ph.D 06/01/2015

45 Dr.Veeranki Srinivasa Rao Professor EEE Ph.D 06/01/2015

46
Murari Rajesh Associate Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)

06/01/2015

47
Kanigiri Durgendra Kumar Associate Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)

06/01/2015

48
Mr. Pemmanaboidi Srihari Datta Bhima Raju Associate Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)

06/01/2015

49 D.Tata Rao Associate Professor EEE M.TECH 06/05/2014

50 K.Lakshmi Associate Professor EEE M.TECH 31/05/2012

51 CH Uma Phanendra Kumar Associate Professor EEE M.TECH 19/05/2015

52 K.R.K.V.Prasad Associate Professor EEE M.TECH 06/01/2016

53 Karri Parthasarathi Reddy Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 06/03/2015

54 Rasamsetti S Sudhakar Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 06/03/2015

55 Balla Sri Satya Ganesh Pardhu Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 06/05/2015
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56 Nekkanti Rajesh Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 06/05/2015

57 Ballekura Veeranarayana Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 06/05/2015

58 P.Bala Krishna Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 06/02/2010

59 K.K.Pavan Kumar Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 16/04/2012

60 B.V.S.S.S.Gopal Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 19/05/2015

61 N.Koti Reddy Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 20/6/2011

62 A.S.S.Veerendra Babu Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 15/5/2015

63 Sali Samuel Paul Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 06/03/2015

64 A.Sridhar Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH  31/05/2016

65 U.V.Eswarudu Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH  31/05/2016

66 P.Krishna Jyothi Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH  31/05/2016

67 M.Ravi Kumar Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 06/06/2016

68
Mr. Guttula Rama Krishna

Assoc.Professor & 

HOD

ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 07/03/2009

69 Dr. Geesala Veerapandu Professor ECE Ph.D 11/05/2012

70 Dr.G. Sridevi Professor ECE Ph.D 16/05/2014

71 Dr. Thirumala Srinivas Professor ECE Ph.D 27/01/2011

72 Dr. Satya Srikanth Kakarapalli Professor ECE Ph.D 08/02/2017

73 Mr.M.S.R.Sekhar Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2014

74 Mr. R.Prasad Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 15/05/2015

75 Mr.S.Jagadeesh Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2014

76 Mr.V.Satyanarayana Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 29/05/2014

77 Mrs .G.Jyothirmai Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 29/05/2014

78 Mrs.N.Radha Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 29/05/2014

79 Mr.N  Apparao Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 15/05/2015

80 Mr.B.Srinivas Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 09/06/2014

81 Mr. P. Ramesh Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 12/06/2009

82 Mr. M. Venkateswarlu Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 12/06/2009

83 Mr.M.Visweswararao Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2014

84 Mr.T.Srinivasarao Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 09/06/2014

85 Mr. Nandanavanam Venkata Sai Chand Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 06/12/2015

86 Mrs. Badireddy Satya Sridevi Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 30/07/2014

87 Mr.P.Praveen Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 30/07/2014

88 Mr. K SARATH BABU Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15/05/2015

89 Mr. Surineedi Raja Gopal Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 12/06/2009

90 Mr. Mandipudi Raghunath Assistant Professor ECE MS 13/06/2012

91 Mr. Venneti Kiran Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 30/07/2014

92 Mr. Myla Lova Kiran Varma Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 30/07/2014

93 Mr.N.Srinivasa Guptha Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29/05/2014

94 Mr. Ketha Mahesh Babu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 27/05/2013

95 Mr. Bathula Praveen Kumar Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 06/11/2012

96 Mr. Kunapareddy Siva Nagendra Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 09/06/2014

97 Mrs. Y.Sugandhi Naidu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2015

98 Mr. Birudoju H K Bhagat Kumar Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2015

99 Miss.B.Savithri Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2015

100 Mr.S.Vinay Kumar Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 26/06/2015

101 Mr. G.Bheemeswara Rao Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15/05/2015

102 Miss Kadali Devi Bhavani Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 31/05/2013

103 Mr. Amaradi Konda Babu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 26/06/2015

104 Mr. Gangu Rama Naidu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15/05/2015

105 Mr. Rokkala Gnana Vargin Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15/05/2015

106 Mr. Devarapalli Avinash Babu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 19/08/2014

107 Mrs . Pandiri Jhansi Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 25/05/2012

108 Mr. Satti Hari Chandra Prasad Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15/05/2015

109 Mr. Peteti Bala Srinivas Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 26/06/2015

110 Mr.B.Vidheya Raju Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29/05/2014

111 Mr.G.Ajay Shankar Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 05/09/2014

112 Mr.K.H.K. Prasad Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 03/11/2014

113 Mr. B.Jagadeesh Babu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 26/06/2015

114 Miss Katta Pavani Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15/05/2015

115 Mr. M. Neeladri Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 06/01/2012

116 Mr. S.BALA GANGADHAR TILAK BABU Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 06/12/2015

117 Miss Vanapalli S S Ragaveni Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 26-06-2016

118 Mr.K. CHANDRA SEKHAR Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 06/10/2016

119 Mr. N.V. SATYANARAYANA Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 06/09/2016

120 Mr. S. KHADAR BHASHA Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 06/08/2016

121 Mr.S. KRISHNA Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15-06-2016



122 Dr.T.K.Rama Krishna Rao Professor CSE Ph.D 13/06/2016

123 Dr. Pullela S.V.V.S.R. Kumar Professor & HOD CSE Ph.D 30/05/2014

124 Dr.S.Rama Sree Professor CSE Ph.D 06/06/2016

125 Dr. R.V.S.Lalitha Professor CSE Ph.D 02/06/2016

126 M.V.Rajesh Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 06/06/2016

127 T.Veerraju Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 03/12/2012

128 G.S.N.Murthy Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 19/05/2014

129 V.Chandra Sekhara Rao Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 21/01/2012

130 M.Uma Devi Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 15/05/2015

131 V.Bala Sankar Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 15/05/2015

132 N.N.S.Eswari Associate Professor CSE M.Tech (Ph.D) 18/06/2014

133 V.Anantha Lakshmi Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 16/06/2014

134 V.Ravi Kishore Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 15/06/2014

135 A.Rama Devi Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 30/11/2009

136 G.Ramanjaneya Raju Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 17/05/2015

137 N.Venkata Ramana Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 15/01/2011

138 S.Neelima Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 01/06/2013

139 T.Satya Kumari Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 09/08/2012

140 P.Saritha Hepsibha Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 01/06/2013

141 N.Praveen Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 07/08/2009

142 N.Madhuri Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 19/11/2010

143 P.N.S.Lakshmi Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 15/05/2015

144 T.Ramanjaneyulu Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 17/06/2016

145 K.Mohan Krishna Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 16/07/2015

146 S.Sai Ganesh Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 05/06/2014

147 V.Surya Lakshmi Kantham Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 05/08/2012

148 P.Vijay Kumar Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 13/06/2012

149
V.PRASANTHI

Associate. Professor 

& HOD

M.TECH M.TECH 26/5/2013

150 Y.R.C.S NARAYANA Associate Professor M.Sc. Tech M.Sc. Tech 01/06/2012

151 K.SWETHA SRI Associate Professor M.TECH M.TECH 07/06/2012

152 M.V.V.S.ANUPRAKASH Associate Professor M.Sc M.Sc 05/06/2013

153 N.VINAYA Assistant Professor M.TECH M.TECH 01/06/2012

154 K.RAMYA JYOTHI Assistant Professor M.TECH M.TECH 26/5/2014

155 M.S.N PRASAD REDDY Assistant Professor M.TECH M.TECH 04/06/2014

156 CH.AVINASH Assistant Professor M.TECH M.TECH 23/6/2015

157 G.H.N.V SANTHOSH Assistant Professor M.SC M.SC 03/06/2014

158 G.MAHESH RAVI BABU Assistant Professor M.SC M.SC 25/5/2015

159 D. Suma Assistant Professor M.TECH M.TECH 13/05/2016

160 K. Dhananjaya Assistant Professor M.TECH M.TECH 13/6/2017

161 M. Srinivasu Professor & HOD H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil., B.Ed.,(Ph.D.,) 08.08.2011

162 Dr. Ch.V. Siva Prasad Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil.,Ph.D., 04/03/2014

163 Dr.A. Neeraja Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 20.08.2013

164 Dr.V. Suryanarayana Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 06/02/2014

165 Dr.L. N. Murthy Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 03/12/2012

166 Dr.P. V. N. Acharyulu Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 2.7.2011

167 P.S.V. Shanmukhi Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 2.8.2012

168
Dr.M. Sri Lakshmi  Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil.,Ph.D 21/09/2005

169 P. Hema Latha Associate Professor H&BS M.A. (Ph.D) 17.06.2012

170 J.Bala Mohan Raju Associate Professor H&BS M.A. (Ph.D) 2.9.2012

171 M. Kiranmai Associate Professor H&BS M.A. M.Phil 09/04/2014

172 P.V.Ratna Kumar Associate Professor H&BS M.A., 09/11/2009

173 Ch. S.S.N. Murthy Associate Professor H&BS M.Sc., 09/09/2009

174 G. Venkata Ramana Associate Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 08/04/2011

175 M. Bala PrabhaKar Associate Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 22/06/2010

176 M. Srikanth Associate Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil., 05/12/2005

177 S. Arun Kumari Associate Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 07/06/2011

178 U. Padma Associate Professor H&BS M.sc., 22/11/2010

179 K.Anjana Devi Associate Professor H&BS M.Sc., 14/09/2009

180 U. Abhisek Kumar Assistant Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil., 6.7.2014

181 G. Venkateswara Rao Assistant Professor H&BS M.Sc., 19.10.2008

182 Ch. Ashok Chakravarthi Assistant Professor H&BS M.Sc., 26/09/2010

183 Girajala Chinna Ram Assistant Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 08/04/2011

184 G.S. V. Ratna Kumari Assistant Professor H&BS M.Sc., 7.8.2012

185 Ch. Ramya Harika Assistant Professor H&BS M.Sc., 27.08.2009

186 Bantu.Tirupati Rao Assistant Professor H&BS M.Sc., 23/07/2013
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1 Dr.R.Giriprasad Professor CE Ph.D 15/05/2015

2 M.M.Rao Associate Professor CE M.Tech 26/6/2018

3 V.Tamilselvan Associate Professor CE M.E 29/5/2018

4 D.Ganga Associate Professor CE M.Tech 1/6/2017

5 Ch. Devi Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 1/6/2015

6 P. Ravi Kishore Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 1/6/2015

7 A.Naga Sai Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 26/5/2018

8 K. Pavan Kumar Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 4/7/2015

9 G. Dinesh Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 26-05-2018

10 J.Chandini Devi Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 14/6/2018

11 T.Saikrishna Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 6/3/2017

12 C.Naresh Assistant Professor CE M.Tech 30-5-2018

13 Y Krishna Srinivasa Subba Rao Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 15.05.2014

14 T.Srihari Professor ME Ph.D 23.05.2017

15 M.Sreenivasa Reddy Professor ME  Ph.D 11.06.2016

16 A Saravanan Professor ME  Ph.D 05.06.2017

17 H.Suresh Babu Rao Associate Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 14.06.2017

18 C.Ram Mohan Rao Associate Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 24.06.2017

19 K.L.Kishore Associate Professor ME M.Tech (Ph.D) 05.06.2014

20 V S N CH Dattu Associate Professor ME M.Tech 02.06.2014

21 M Naga Mahesh Associate Professor ME M.Tech 02.06.2015

22 M.Rambabu Associate Professor ME M.Tech 05.06.2016

23 Pandiri Jaikishan Associate Professor ME M.Tech 10.06.2015

24 Dasari Srinivasu Associate Professor ME M.Tech 01.06.2014

25 E Raghavendra Yadav Associate Professor ME M.Tech 05.06.2015

26 K.Vijay Associate Professor ME M.Tech 06.06.2014

27  G V Ayyappa Swamy Associate Professor ME M.Tech 02.06.2016

28 V.Siva Nagi Reddy Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 11.06.2017

29 P.Pallavi Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 02.06.2017

30 V.S. Surya Prakash Assistant Professor ME M.E 06.06.2017

31  Paruchuri s v s s r Krishna Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 05.06.2014

32 A Sridhar Reddy Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 01.06.2015

33 M.V.N.V.Satyanarayana Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 06.06.2017

34 J.Paparao Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 08.06.2016

35 Thota S S Bhaskara Rao Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 01.06.2017

36 G.Veeresalingam Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 07.06.2017

37 S Rambabu Assistant Professor ME M.E 03.06.2016

38 Dasari Lakshmi Sravanthi Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 05.06.2017

39 K.P.RAVI KUMAR Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 06.06.2017

40 P.SATISH Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 10.06.2017

41 R.Gayatri Devi Assistant Professor ME M.E 26.06.2017

42 K.Vijetha Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 30.05.2016

43 Mylavarapu Sarat Chandra Prasad Assistant Professor ME M.E 20.05.2017

44 K.Lakshmana Rao Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 14.06.2017

45 V.Kiran Kumar Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 12.06.2017

46 Saroj Babu Balusu Assistant Professor ME M.E 10.06.2017

47 P Harisha Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 14.06.2017

48 B Srikanth Assistant Professor ME M.Tech 01.06.2017

49
Karri Manoz Kumar Reddy Associate Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)
1/6/2009.

50
Prof.A.Ramesh Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)
31/01/2014.

51 Dr. Keerty VS Ramachandra Murthy Professor EEE Ph.D 1/6/2015.

52 Dr.Y.Srinivasa Rao Professor EEE Ph.D 1/6/2015.

53 Dr.Veeranki Srinivasa Rao Professor EEE Ph.D 1/6/2015.

54 D.Tata Rao Associate Professor EEE M.TECH 5/6/2014.

55 K.Lakshmi Associate Professor EEE M.E 31/05/2012.
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56
CH Uma Phanendra Kumar Associate Professor EEE

M.TECH

(Ph.D)
19/05/2015.

57 P.Bala Krishna Associate Professor EEE M.TECH 2/6/2010.

58 M Somi Reddy Associate Professor EEE M.TECH 8/7/2009.

59 B.V.S.S.S.Gopal Associate Professor EEE M.TECH 19/05/2015.

60 K.K.Pavan Kumar Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 16/04/2012.

61 N.Koti Reddy Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 20/6/2011.

62 A.S.S.Veerendra Babu Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 15/5/2015.

63 Majji Venkata Kumar Reddy Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 22/6/2011.

64 P.Sri Venkatesh Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 23/05/2016.

65 A.Sridhar Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH  31/05/2016.

66 U.V.Eswarudu Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH  31/05/2016.

67 P.Krishna Jyothi Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH  31/05/2016.

68 M.Ravi Kumar Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 6/6/2016.

69  Nagalakshmi Veeraroutula Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 1/6/2017.

70  Naralasetti  Siva  Kumar Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 13/5/2016.

71 Manthina  Satyanarayana Raju Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 21/5/2016.

72 Syed Rukhaya Taj Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 1/6/2017.

73 Nukala Jaswanth Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 6/6/2017.

74 Mathamsetti Mownika Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 08/06/2017.

75 Polubothu Jeevana Teja Assistant Professor EEE M.TECH 14/06/2017.

76
Mr. Guttula Rama Krishna

Assoc.Professor & 

HOD
ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 07-03-2009

77 Dr. Satya Srikanth Kakarapalli Professor ECE Ph.D 08-02-2017

78 Dr. Geesala Veerapandu Professor ECE Ph.D 11-05-2012

79 Dr. Thirumala Srinivas Professor ECE Ph.D 27-01-2011

80 Dr.G. Sridevi Professor ECE Ph.D 16/05/2014

81 Mr.M.S.R.Sekhar Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2014

82 Mr. P. Ramesh Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 12-06-2009

83 Mr. M. Venkateswarlu Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 12-06-2009

84 Mrs .G.Jyothirmai Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 29-05-2014

85 Mrs.N.Radha Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 29-05-2014

86 Mrs. Badireddy Satya Sridevi Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 30-07-2014

87 Mr.S.Jagadeesh Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2014

88 Mr.V.Satyanarayana Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 29-05-2014

89 Mr.N  Apparao Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 15/05/2015

90 Mr.B.Srinivas Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 09-06-2014

91 Mr.M.Visweswararao Associate Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2014

92 Mr.T.Srinivasarao Associate Professor ECE M.TECH(Ph.D) 09-06-2014

93 Mr. K SARATH BABU Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15-05-2015

94 Mr. Mandipudi Raghunath Assistant Professor ECE MS 13-06-2012

95 Mr. Venneti Kiran Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 30-07-2014

96 Mr. Ketha Mahesh Babu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 27-05-2013

97 Mr. Bathula Praveen Kumar Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 06-11-2012

98 Mr. Kunapareddy Siva Nagendra Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 09-06-2014

99 Mrs. Y.Sugandhi Naidu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 16-05-2015

100 Mr. G.Bheemeswara Rao Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15-05-2015

101 Mrs . Pandiri Jhansi Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 25-05-2012

102 Mr. B.Jagadeesh Babu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 26-06-2015

103 Mr. T. Ganesh Reddy Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 06-06-2017

104 Miss. Parvatha Trikala Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 24-11-2017

105 Mr. PVNDK Kishore Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 07-12-2017

106 Miss Kadali Devi Bhavani Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 31/05/2013

107 Miss Katta Pavani Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15-05-2015

108 Mr. Gangu Rama Naidu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 15-05-2015

109 Mr.N.Srinivasa Guptha Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29-05-2014

110 Mr. M. Neeladri Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 06-01-2012

111 Mr. Birudoju H K Bhagat Kumar Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 16/05/2015

112 Miss Vanapalli S S Ragaveni Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 26-06-2016

113 Mr.NAZEER AHAMAD CHANDU S Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 16-10-2017

114 Mr. EMANI RAJA Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 24-10-2017

115 Mr. SIVA NAGU T Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 18-10-2017

116 Miss. P SHANTHI Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 21-10-2017

117 Mr. GSS PRASAD Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 18-10-2017

118 Miss. BONDA LAKSHMI Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 24-10-2017

119 Miss. P. SAIMATA SAILAJA Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29-10-2017

120 Miss. K. MEGHANA Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29-10-2017



121 Miss. G. NISSI Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29-10-2017

122 Miss.S. PARAMESWARI Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29-10-2017

123 Mr. Y. RAVINDRA Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29-10-2017

124 Mr. DURGA VEERA PRASAD V Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29-10-2017

125 Miss. PASAPULETI RATNA KAVYA Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29-10-2017

126 Mr. Konamarthi Rambabu Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29-10-2017

127 Mr.LOKESH AADI Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29-10-2017

128 Mr. PAMPANA VENKATA SATISH Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29-10-2017

129 Mrs.RAMESHWARAPU SRIDEVI Assistant Professor ECE M.TECH 29-10-2017

130 Dr.T.K.Rama Krishna Rao Professor CSE Ph.D 13/06/2016

131 Dr. Pullela S.V.V.S.R. Kumar Professor & HOD CSE Ph.D 30/05/2014

132 Dr.S.Rama Sree Professor CSE Ph.D 06/06/2016

133 Dr. R.V.S.Lalitha Professor CSE Ph.D 02/06/2016

134 M.V.Rajesh Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 06/06/2016

135 T.Veerraju Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 03/12/2012

136 G.S.N.Murthy Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 19/05/2014

137 V.Chandra Sekhara Rao Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 21/01/2012

138 M.Uma Devi Associate Professor CSE M.Tech(Ph.D) 15/05/2015

139 V.Anantha Lakshmi Associate Professor CSE M.Tech 16/06/2014

140 A.Rama Devi Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 30/11/2009

141 G.Ramanjaneya Raju Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 17/05/2015

142 N.Venkata Ramana Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 15/01/2011

143 T.Satya Kumari Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 09/08/2012

144 N.Praveen Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 07/08/2009

145 N.Madhuri Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 19/11/2010

146 P.N.S.Lakshmi Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 15/05/2015

147 T.Ramanjaneyulu Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 17/06/2016

148 S.Sai Ganesh Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 05/06/2014

149 V.Veera Prasad Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 01/06/2017

150 K.B.R.Naidu Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 12/06/2017

151 Gandikota V R Pavankumar Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 6/6/2017

152  Saritha Kilarapu Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 6/4/2017

153 Chundru Srinivas Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 6/4/2017

154 Vundavill Padmaraju Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 6/7/2017

155 Jami Madhusudhana Rao Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 6/5/2017

156 Matcherla V D Prasad Assistant Professor CSE M.Tech 6/5/2017

157 DR. ANIL KUMAR Professor & HOD PT PH.D 18/05/2018

158 Y.R.C.S NARAYANA Associate Professor PT M.Sc. Tech 01/06/2012

159 G.PRASAD Associate Professor PT M.TECH 08/06/2017

160 M.V.V.S.ANUPRAKASH Associate Professor PT M.Sc 05/06/2013

161 V. SUPRIYA Assistant Professor PT M.TECH 23/5/2017

162 VINAY BABU Assistant Professor PT M.TECH 31/5/2018

163 SAI PRARAMESHWAR Assistant Professor PT M.TECH 02/06/2017

164 E. NANDISH GOUD Assistant Professor PT M.TECH 14/06/2018

165 G.L.PAPA RAO Assistant Professor PT M.TECH 18/5/2018

166 V.V.SRIMANNARAYANA Assistant Professor PT M.TECH 06/06/2017

167 A. SRINIVAS Assistant Professor PT M.TECH 15/6/2018

168 ABHISHEK RANJAN Assistant Professor PT M.TECH 13/06/2017

169
M. Srinivasu Professor & HOD H&BS

M.Sc., M.Phil., 

B.Ed.,(Ph.D.,)
08.08.2011

170 Dr. Ch.V. Siva Prasad Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil.,Ph.D., 3.5.2013

171 Dr. V. Suryanarayana Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 2.6.2013

172 Dr. P. Hema Latha  Professor H&BS M.A, ,Ph.D., 17.06.2012

173 Dr. A. Neeraja Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 20.08.2013

174 Dr. P. V. N. Acharyulu Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 2.7.2011

175 P A Khan Professor H&BS M.A 10.07.2016

176 P.S.V. Shanmukhi Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 2.8.2012

177 Dr. Packia Raj G Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., ,Ph.D., 16.05.2016

178 Dr.B. Krishna Veni Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., Ph.D., 02.06.2016

179 Dr. S. Arun Kumari Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc.,Ph.D 6.7.2010

180
R. Nanda Kumar Assoc Professor H&BS

M.Sc., M.Phil.,

(Ph.D.,)
15.06.2016

181 J.Bala Mohan Raju Assoc Professor H&BS M.A. (Ph.D) 2.9.2012

182 T. Maheswara Veerraju Assoc Professor H&BS M.A, B.Ed 5.8.2014

183 U.Nirmala Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc 28.06.2016

184 Y Krishna Kumari Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc, B.Ed 30.06.2016

185 B.Rajesh Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc 13.6.2014



186 G. Anantha Lakshmi Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 28.7.2007

187 M. Srikanth Assoc Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil., 12/4/2005

188 S Indira priyanka Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 19.06.2017

189 K Madhavi Latha Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 19.06.2017

190 A Surya Prakasharao Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 19.06.2017

191 V Indira Priyadarshini Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 19.06.2017

192 P Mahendra Babu Assistant Professor H&BS M.A. 19.06.2017

193 N Radha Prabha Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 19.06.2017

194 P Lova Kumar Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 19.06.2017

195 S Satyanarayana Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 19.06.2017

196 N M J Ramayya M Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 09.06.2016

197 P D Vara Prasad Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 05.07.2016

198 P Chaithanya Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 19.06.2017

199 L N S Murali Hari Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 19.06.2017

200 N.Kalpana Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 28.06.2016

201 N Sanjeevkumar Assistant Professor H&BS M.A. 19.06.2017

202 T Lavanya Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 19.06.2017

203 U. Abhisek Kumar Assistant Professor H&BS M.Sc., M.Phil., 6.7.2014

204 A. Srinivas Assistant Professor H&BS M.sc., 15.06.2016

205 Ch. Ramya Harika Assistant Professor H&BS M.Sc., 27.08.2009

206 D. Prasanth Kumar Assistant Professor H&BS M.A. 15.06.2016

207 P. Raja Sekhar Reddy Assistant Professor H&BS M.A., 22.9.2009

208 S.S.N.Murthy Assistant Professor H&BS MSc 9.06.2016

209 P. S.S.R. Sujatha Assistant Professor H&BS M.Sc., (Ph.D.,) 25.7.2006

210 R. A. Swamy Assistant Professor H&BS M.Sc., 01.06.2011

211 V Balashankar Assoc Professor H&BS M.Tech 15.05.2014

212 V Surya Lakshmikantham Assistant Professor H&BS M.Tech 05.08.2011

213 K Mohankrishna Assistant Professor H&BS M.Tech 16.07.2014

214 R J Deepika Assistant Professor H&BS M.Tech 07.06.2016

215 K Prabhakara Rao Assoc Professor H&BS M.Tech 09.06.2016

216 A Praveendas Assistant Professor H&BS M.Tech 06.05.2013

217 A Jagannadham Assistant Professor H&BS M.Tech 9/6/2016

218 R Alekhya Assistant Professor H&BS M.Tech 6/9/2017

219 Pandiri Jaikishan Assistant Professor H&BS M.Tech 6/9/2017

220 Saroj Babu B Assistant Professor H&BS M.E 10.06.2015

221 Dr.N.VISALAKSHI Professor MBA MBA, M.Phil,Ph.D 24-10-2013

222 Dr.G.Srinivasa Rao Professor MBA MBA, Ph.D 01-06-2014

223
Mr. VERRU SURENDRA

Associate Professor
MBA

M.Sc., B.Ed, MBA, 

(Ph.D)
24-08-2015

224 Mr. K PAVAN KUMAR Assistant professor MBA MBA 05-09-2016

225 Mr. M GOVARDHAN REDDY Assistant professor MBA M.Com, MBA, B.Ed 03-07-2017

226 Mr. KOPPADI DILEEP KUMAR Assistant professor MBA MBA (HR & SYS) 22-09-2017

227 Mr. N.PUNNAPU CHANDRUDU Assistant professor MBA MA,MBA,LLB 19-08-2013

228 Mr. P.SRIDEVI Assistant professor MBA MBA 21-11-2011


